

29 MACT 25/21
ARJUN KUMAR Vs. SURENDRA KUMAR

03.06.2024

Present : Sh. Madhur Goel, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh Mukesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2 with them
in person.
Sh. S. Ghosh, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer (through VC)

Process not issued by Ahmad. Ahlmad is directed to issue
process in terms of previous order, on PF to be filed by R-1 and R-2 and
is warned to be careful in future.

Put up for further proceedings on **29.07.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/03.06.2024